
SMT Semi Auto LED Bulbs Making Machine Solder Paste Stencil Printer
Machine

Basic Information

China

ETON

CE,CCC,SIRA

ET-S600

1 set

Packing in film package and foam cotton,
and covering vacuum bag within sturdy
wooden boxes.

30 days

T/T

50 sets per month

Product Specification

1 Year

Approx.200Kg

1400*800*1680mm

ET-S600

650×320mm

600×350mm

0-8000mm/min

1PAC 220V 50/60HZ

SMT LED Bulbs Making Machine, 
220V solder paste stencil printer, 
8000mm/min solder paste stencil printer
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Warranty:

Weight:

Dimension:

Model:

Platform Size:

PCB Size:

Printing Speed:

Power Supply:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
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Product Description

SMT semi-auto LED bulbs making solder paste stencil printer machine
 
Description
 
Semi auto stencil printer is aim of leaking solder paste or patching adhesive onto the solder pad of PCB to prepare for the
welding of components.
 
 
Model ET-S600
Dimensions 1400*800*1680mm
Platform size 650×320mm
PCB size 600×350mm
Template size 550×830mm
Printing speed 0-8000mm/min
PCB thickness 0-50mm
PCB fine tuning range Front/side±10mm
Power supply 1PAC 220V 50/60HZ
Platform height 850±20mm
Repeatability precision ±0.01mm
Positioning mode Outside/Reference hole
Weight Approx.200Kg
 

 
SMT Line solution
A whole semi automatic line which needs several devices for a whole semi production, as semi auto stencil printer machine,
conveyor, pick and place machine and reflow oven etc.
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Our advantage
Focusing on SMT high speed pick and place machine more than 20 years
The products exported to more than 30 countries and regions, including South Korea, India, Vietnam, Tunisia, Egypt,Turkey,
Russia, Brazil etc.
ETON obtained 9 invention patents, 112 practical patents, 12 software copyrights of intellectual property technologies, to be a
leading manufacturer of SMT trade.

Our Exhibitions
Eton has participated in many exhibitions of foreign countries , such as India Mumbai Exhibition, India Delhi Exhibition, Egypt
Exhibition, Turkey Exhibition, Pakistan Exhibition, etc and trading with more than 20 countries. Furthermore, we have took part
in our domestic large exhibition, like Guangzhou Guangya Exhibition, Shanghai Munich Exhibition, Chongqing LED light
Exhibition, etc.



 
Shipping and Delivery
Shipping Way:
� By air, for sample and small package
� By sea, for large package and quantity;
� Other ways as customer requested.
Delivery Time:
� Within 30 Days.

FAQ
Q. Can I go and see if you have sold the equipment to India?
A. Yes, we have sold our machine in India, but for the fact we can't decide it for my customer, but I will try to contact my
customer. Hope you can understand, because no one wants their competitors to visit their manufacturing site.
 
Q. How many products can your machine make per day?
A. The capacity of our machine is according to the real products, and the number of components on your PCB board that is
important factor to figure out the actual speed of our machine with your products.

 
Q. Is the machine easy to operate?
A. Yes, our machine is very intelligent and easy to operate, like the intelligent phone, also the software is made by our
company, so we know how to make it more intelligent and operate friendly.
 
Contact me:
Whatsapp/Wechat: +8613632769526
Email: Noah@eton-mounter.com

Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.



 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com

HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
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